www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49682 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 83Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
45º
ØAH7 ØD
C
L
- �Standard series without bush according
to DIN808
- �Max. misalignment angle 45°

- �For low load applications
(e.g: valve, valve control, blinds, etc…)
 Option.
- �Bore modification, keyway
 Accessory.
- �Don’t forget the cover trim M
(tome  p.96)
Low duty
*Dimensions in mm
GDAL
Torques (Nm)
Bore at 100at 200 at 300 at 400 at 500 at 700 at 800 Price
Part number ØD ØA C L M rpm rpm rpm rpm rpm rpm rpm each
GD01-AL-6/6 13 6 13 63 23 8,5 8,5 6,8 6,2 5,7  -  - 4 52,49 F
GD02-AL-8/8 16 8 10 67 27 16,9 11,7 10,4 9,1 7,8 6,7 6,1 4 52,49 F
GD03-AL-10/10 20 10 10 74 29 32,5 22,1 19,5 15,6 14,3 13,0 9,1 4 53,43 F
GD04-AL-12/12 22 12 11 74 29 58,5 32,5 27,3 20,8 18,2 14,3 11,7 4 53,43 F
GD05-AL-14/14 25 14 13 85 33 91,0 58,5 52,0 42,9 39,0 33,8 28,6 - 60,25 F
GD1-AL-16/16 29 16 19 100 35 114,4 110,5 93,6 71,5 65,0 55,9 44,2 4 63,25 F
GD2-AL-18/18 32 18 20 112 39 208,0 156,0 130,0 88,4 75,4 70,2  - - 77,81 F
Economy series
Modifiable bore

at 200
rpm
at 300
rpm
at 400
rpm
at 500
rpm
at 700
rpm
at 800
rpmPart number
Torque (Nm)
GD01-A-6/6 16 6 9 27 61  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 4 59,74 F
GD02-A-8/8 16 8 11 27 67  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 4 59,74 F
GD03-A-10/10 20 10 10 30 75  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 4 62,71 F
GD04-A-12/12 22 12 11 29 74 32,5 22,1 18,8 16,9 15,6 14,3 9,7 4 62,71 F
GD05-A-14/14 25 14 13 33 85 55,9 32,5 26,6 22,1 20,1 16,9 15,6 4 70,24 F
GD1-A-16/16 29 16 19 35 100 89,1 55,9 51,3 46,8 43,5 37,1 34,4 4 75,01 F
GD2-A-18/18 32 18 20 39 112 112,4 109,2 93,6 74,7 66,9 53,3 46,8 4 90,43 F
GD3-A-20/20 40 20 19 46 128 312,0 218,4 156,0 124,8 109,2 78,0 - 4 99,86 F
GD4-A-22/22 40 22 25 48 145 312,0 218,4 156,0 124,8 109,2 78,0 - - 133,94 F

 Accessory.
- �Don’t forget the cover trim M
(tome 22 p.96)
Modifiable bore
Angle Factor
5º 1,25
10° 1,00
20° 0,75
30° 0,45
40° 0,30
NEW !
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49692 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 93Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
L
Part min/ ØA Price
number max (H7) ØD L1 L2 B Stroke E F ØDE each
CT10-130/150 130/150 10 22 45 10 40 20 11 14 22 4 172,57 F
CT10-140/170 140/170 10 22 45 10 40 30 11 14 22 4 172,57 F
CT10-160/200 160/200 10 22 45 10 40 40 11 14 22 4 172,57 F
CT10-170/230 170/230 10 22 45 10 40 60 11 14 22 4 172,57 F
CT10-180/240 180/240 10 22 45 10 40 60 11 14 22 - 172,57 F
CT10-230/330 230/330 10 22 45 10 40 100 11 14 22 4 172,57 F
CT12-140/170 140/170 12 25 50 11 45 30 13 16 26 4 182,33 F
CT12-160/200 160/200 12 25 50 11 45 40 13 16 26 - 182,33 F
CT12-180/225 180/225 12 25 50 11 45 45 13 16 26 - 182,33 F
CT12-200/270 200/270 12 25 50 11 45 70 13 16 26 4 182,33 F
CT12-220/300 220/300 12 25 50 11 45 80 13 16 26 - 182,33 F
CT12-250/355 250/355 12 25 50 11 45 105 13 16 26 4 182,33 F
CT12-280/420 280/420 12 25 50 11 45 140 13 16 26 4 182,33 F
CT12-300/450 300/450 12 25 50 11 45 150 13 16 26 4 182,33 F
CT14-160/190 160/190 14 29 56 13 45 30 13 16 29 - 188,17 F
CT14-170/200 170/200 14 29 56 13 45 30 13 16 29 4 188,17 F
CT14-180/220 180/220 14 29 56 13 45 40 13 16 29 4 188,17 F
CT14-210/280 210/280 14 29 56 13 45 70 13 16 29 - 188,17 F
CT14-220/300 220/300 14 29 56 13 45 80 13 16 29 - 188,17 F
CT14-250/350 250/350 14 29 56 13 45 100 13 16 29 4 188,17 F
CT14-280/420 280/420 14 29 56 13 45 140 13 16 29 - 188,17 F
CT14-300/450 300/450 14 29 56 13 45 150 13 16 29 - 188,17 F
CT14-350/550 350/550 14 29 56 13 45 200 13 16 29 - 193,55 F
CT14-400/650 400/650 14 29 56 13 45 250 13 16 29 4 193,55 F
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Telescopic universal joint
Industrial range
- Standard series

(tome  p.96)
CT
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -6% On request
ØAØAØD
Length L
L2 L2
L1 L1Stroke B
ØDE
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49692 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 93Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
L
Part min/ ØA Price
number max (H7) ØD L1 L2 B Stroke E F ØDE each
CT16-180/210 180/210 16 32 65 15 45 30 16 20 32 - 193,86 F
CT16-190/220 190/220 16 32 65 15 45 30 16 20 32 - 193,86 F
CT16-210/250 210/250 16 32 65 15 45 40 16 20 32 - 193,86 F
CT16-240/320 240/320 16 32 65 15 45 80 16 20 32 4 193,86 F
CT16-250/350 250/350 16 32 65 15 45 100 16 20 32 4 193,86 F
CT16-275/390 275/390 16 32 65 15 45 115 16 20 32 - 193,86 F
CT16-300/430 300/430 16 32 65 15 45 130 16 20 32 - 193,86 F
CT16-380/590 380/590 16 32 65 15 45 210 16 20 32 - 199,27 F
CT16-400/630 400/630 16 32 65 15 45 230 16 20 32 4 204,67 F
CT18-195/225 195/225 18 37 72 17 45 30 16 20 37 - 217,80 F
CT18-230/280 230/280 18 37 72 17 45 50 16 20 37 - 217,80 F
CT18-250/320 250/320 18 37 72 17 45 70 16 20 37 - 217,80 F
CT18-270/370 270/370 18 37 72 17 45 100 16 20 37 - 217,80 F
CT18-290/400 290/400 18 37 72 17 45 110 16 20 37 - 217,80 F
CT18-300/415 300/415 18 37 72 17 45 115 16 20 37 - 217,80 F
CT18-400/620 400/620 18 37 72 17 45 220 16 20 37 - 228,60 F
CT18-500/820 500/820 18 37 72 17 45 320 16 20 37 - 239,41 F
CT20-220/250 220/250 20 40 82 19 45 30 18 22 40 4 222,55 F
CT20-250/300 250/300 20 40 82 19 45 50 18 22 40 4 228,30 F
CT20-270/340 270/340 20 40 82 19 45 70 18 22 40 - 222,55 F
CT20-290/380 290/380 20 40 82 19 45 90 18 22 40 4 222,55 F
CT20-320/440 320/440 20 40 82 19 45 120 18 22 40 - 222,55 F
CT20-380/560 380/560 20 40 82 19 45 180 18 22 40 4 227,97 F
CT20-420/640 420/640 20 40 82 19 45 220 18 22 40 - 233,38 F
CT20-500/800 500/800 20 40 82 19 45 300 18 22 40 4 238,79 F
CT22-250/280 250/280 22 47 95 22 48 30 21 25 47 - 282,50 F
CT22-270/320 270/320 22 47 95 22 48 50 21 25 47 - 282,50 F
CT22-290/350 290/350 22 47 95 22 48 60 21 25 47 - 282,50 F
CT22-330/430 330/430 22 47 95 22 48 100 21 25 47 - 282,50 F
CT22-350/470 350/470 22 47 95 22 48 120 21 25 47 - 282,50 F
CT22-470/710 470/710 22 47 95 22 48 240 21 25 47 - 298,69 F
CT25-270/320 270/320 25 50 108 26 48 50 23 28 47 - 319,14 F
CT25-295/350 295/350 25 50 108 26 48 55 23 28 47 - 319,14 F
CT25-310/375 310/375 25 50 108 26 48 65 23 28 47 - 319,14 F
CT25-350/450 350/450 25 50 108 26 48 100 23 28 47 - 319,14 F
CT25-380/500 380/500 25 50 108 26 48 120 23 28 47 - 319,14 F
CT25-420/590 420/590 25 50 108 26 48 170 23 28 47 - 319,14 F
CT25-460/660 460/660 25 50 108 26 48 200 23 28 47 - 319,14 F
CT25-500/745 500/745 25 50 108 26 48 245 23 28 47 4 319,14 F
CT30-320/390 320/390 30 58 122 30 50 70 26 32 60 - On request
CT30-350/420 350/420 30 58 122 30 50 70 26 32 60 - On request
CT30-370/455 370/455 30 58 122 30 50 85 26 32 60 - On request
CT30-400/510 400/510 30 58 122 30 50 110 26 32 60 - On request
CT30-450/620 450/620 30 58 122 30 50 170 26 32 60 - On request
CT30-500/720 500/720 30 58 122 30 50 220 26 32 60 - On request
CT30-540/795 540/795 30 58 122 30 50 255 26 32 60 - On request
CT
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49694 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 95Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
CTss Low duty
L
min/ Price
Part number max ØA ØD L1 L2 B Stroke E F ØDt each
CT10-210/230/SS 210/230 10 22 76 25 30 20 11 14 21,2 380,97 F
CT10-220/250/SS 220/250 10 22 76 25 30 30 11 14 21,2 380,97 F
CT10-240/290/SS 240/290 10 22 76 25 30 50 11 14 21,2 380,97 F
CT10-260/300/SS 260/300 10 22 76 25 30 40 11 14 21,2 380,97 F
CT10-280/370/SS 280/370 10 22 76 25 30 90 11 14 21,2 380,97 F
CT12-220/230/SS 220/230 12 25 86 29 35 10 13 16 26,5 396,22 F
CT12-230/250/SS 230/250 12 25 86 29 35 20 13 16 26,5 396,21 F
CT12-250/290/SS 250/290 12 25 86 29 35 40 13 16 26,5 396,22 F
CT12-290/370/SS 290/370 12 25 86 29 35 80 13 16 26,5 396,21 F
CT12-330/450/SS 330/450 12 25 86 29 35 120 13 16 26,5 396,22 F
CT14-240/260/SS 240/260 14 29 90 30 35 20 13 16 26,5 412,18 F
CT14-260/300/SS 260/300 14 29 90 30 35 40 13 16 26,5 412,18 F
CT14-280/340/SS 280/340 14 29 90 30 35 60 13 16 26,5 412,18 F
CT14-320/420/SS 320/420 14 29 90 30 35 100 13 16 26,5 412,18 F
CT14-380/500/SS 380/500 14 29 90 30 35 120 13 16 26,5 412,18 F
CT14-440/600/SS 440/600 14 29 90 30 35 160 13 16 26,5 412,18 F
Dimensions in mm
ØAØAØD
Length L
L2 L2L1 L1Stroke B

 Applications.
- �Pharmaceutical and food
industries
 Accessory.
- �Don’t forget the cover trim M
(tome  p.96)
Stainless
steel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. Price -15% On request
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49694 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 95Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
L
min/ Price
Part number max ØA ØD L1 L2 B Stroke E F ØDt each
CT16-250/270/SS 250/270 16 32 95 30 40 20 16 20 32,5 420,02 F
CT16-260/290/SS 260/290 16 32 95 30 40 30 16 20 32,5 420,00 F
CT16-290/350/SS 290/350 16 32 95 30 40 60 16 20 32,5 420,00 F
CT16-330/430/SS 330/430 16 32 95 30 40 100 16 20 32,5 420,00 F
CT16-400/570/SS 400/570 16 32 95 30 40 170 16 20 32,5 420,00 F
CT16-500/720/SS 500/720 16 32 95 30 40 220 16 20 32,5 420,00 F
CT18-270/280/SS 270/280 18 37 108 35 40 10 16 20 32,5 475,44 F
CT18-280/300/SS 280/300 18 37 108 35 40 20 16 20 32,5 475,44 F
CT18-300/340/SS 300/340 18 37 108 35 40 40 16 20 32,5 475,44 F
CT18-330/400/SS 330/400 18 37 108 35 40 70 16 20 32,5 475,44 F
CT18-380/500/SS 380/500 18 37 108 35 40 120 16 20 32,5 475,44 F
CT18-450/620/SS 450/620 18 37 108 35 40 170 16 20 32,5 475,44 F
CT20-280/290/SS 280/290 20 40 108 32 48 10 18 22 41,5 483,42 F
CT20-290/310/SS 290/310 20 40 108 32 48 20 18 22 41,5 483,42 F
CT20-310/350/SS 310/350 20 40 108 32 48 40 18 22 41,5 483,42 F
CT20-350/430/SS 350/430 20 40 108 32 48 80 18 22 41,5 483,44 F
CT20-400/530/SS 400/530 20 40 108 32 48 130 18 22 41,5 483,42 F
CT20-500/730/SS 500/730 20 40 108 32 48 230 18 22 41,5 483,42 F
CT20-550/830/SS 550/830 20 40 108 32 48 280 18 22 41,5 483,42 F
CT22-320/330/SS 320/330 22 47 127 38 48 10 21 25 47,5 609,56 F
CT22-330/350/SS 330/350 22 47 127 38 48 20 21 25 47,5 609,56 F
CT22-350/390/SS 350/390 22 47 127 38 48 40 21 25 47,5 609,56 F
CT22-390/470/SS 390/470 22 47 127 38 48 80 21 25 47,5 609,56 F
CT22-460/600/SS 460/600 22 47 127 38 48 140 21 25 47,5 609,56 F
CT22-560/800/SS 560/800 22 47 127 38 48 240 21 25 47,5 609,56 F
CT25-340/350/SS 340/350 25 50 140 44 48 10 23 28 47,5 692,97 F
CT25-350/370/SS 350/370 25 50 140 44 48 20 23 28 47,5 692,97 F
CT25-370/400/SS 370/400 25 50 140 44 48 30 23 28 47,5 692,97 F
CT25-400/460/SS 400/460 25 50 140 44 48 60 23 28 47,5 692,97 F
CT25-450/550/SS 450/550 25 50 140 44 48 100 23 28 47,5 692,97 F
CT25-500/650/SS 500/650 25 50 140 44 48 150 23 28 47,5 692,97 F
CT25-600/850/SS 600/850 25 50 140 44 48 250 23 28 47,5 692,97 F
CT30-420/430/SS 420/430 30 58 178 58 48 10 26 32 60 943,37 F
CT30-430/450/SS 430/450 30 58 178 58 48 20 26 32 60 943,37 F
CT30-450/490/SS 450/490 30 58 178 58 48 40 26 32 60 943,37 F
CT30-490/570/SS 490/570 30 58 178 58 48 80 26 32 60 943,37 F
CT30-550/690/SS 550/690 30 58 178 58 48 140 26 32 60 943,37 F
CT30-650/890/SS 650/890 30 58 178 58 48 240 26 32 60 943,37 F
CTss
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+